AGL Default Gas Prices from 1 July 2015

Tariff Category excl GST incl GST
Residential
Supply Charge c/day 54.01 59.411
Usage Charges:
First 20.712 M1 / day oM 3.510 3.8610
Mext 20.384 M1/ day oM 2.344 2.5784
MNext 49.315 MJ [/ day oM 2.162 2.3782
MNext 2654794 M1/ day oM 2.141 2.3551
Mext 10964.384 M1 / day oM 2.047 2.2517
Thereafter oM 1.706 1.8766
Business Standard
Supply Charge cfday £83.65 70.015
Usage Charges:
First 20.712 M1/ day oM 3.685 4.0535
Mext 20.384 M1/ day oM 2.516 2.7676
Mext 49.315 M1/ day oM 2.324 2.55064
Mext 2654.794 M1/ day oM 2.293 2.5223
MNext 10964.384 M1 / day oM 2.167 2.3837
Thereafter oM 1.781 1.9591
Miscellaneous Charges excl GST incl GST
Account Establishment Fee 27.01 20.71
Account Establishment Fee Pensioners 0.00 0.000
Late Payment Fee 11.93™ 11.93~
Collector Call Fee 40.87 44.957
Dishonoured Payment 15.00™ 15.00"
Payment Processing Fee 0.55% 0.60%

Charges for network operator services will be no more than the
published network operator charge plus a retailer administration fee
of up to $2.81 (excluding G5T) (including where the service i=s
provided by a third party). MNetwork operator services include (but
are not limited to) special meter reads, disconnections,
reconnections, high bill field visits and meter testing charges.

Currently, AGL does not charge customers the account establishment
fee above but reserves the right to apply this charge in the future.
The current charge for account establishment is the =pecial meter
reading fee and will be listed on the customer’s bill as a special meter
reading fee.

The Dishonoured Payment fee listed is the maximum amount which
AGL can charge.

“Exempt from GST




